
CATEGORY
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE SENIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

280 Paweł Przybylski Poland 3 3 6 1

155 Paweł Skotnicki Poland 6 6 12 2

122 Mateusz Ziółkowski Poland 9 9 18 3

163 Damian Narecki Poland 12 12 24 4

274 Łukasz Mieszczanin Poland 15 15 30 5

166 Waldemar Biernacki Poland 18 18 36 6

146 Karol Rogaczewski Poland 21 21 42 7

258 Paweł Kamiński Poland 24 24 48 8

180 Daniel Janiszewski Poland 27 27 54 9

199 Philip Kosniewski Germany 30 30 60 10

273 Rafał Truszkowski Poland 33 33 66 11

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN CLASS DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

280 Paweł Przybylski Poland 3 3 6 1

155 Paweł Skotnicki Poland 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS OVERALL DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

155 Paweł Skotnicki Poland 3 3 6 1

122 Mateusz Ziólkowski Poland 6 6 12 2

163 Damian Narecki Poland 9 9 18 3

196 Mateusz Pakos Poland 12 12 24 4

140 Kaio Felipe Castro Alves Ireland 15 15 30 5

179 Jarosław Michaluk Poland 18 18 36 6

268 Mateusz Nowak Poland 22 22 44 7

281 Damian Dąbrowski Poland 23 23 46 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

280 Paweł Przybylski Poland 3 3 6 1

272 Piotr Jabłoński The UK 6 6 12 2

166 Waldemar Biernacki Poland 9 9 18 3

148 Paweł Wareszczuk Poland 12 12 24 4

191 Błażej Eksner Poland 15 15 30 5

199 Philip Kosniewski Germany 18 18 36 6

180 Daniel Janiszewski Poland 21 21 42 7

11 Jamison Achebe USA 24 24 48 8

198 Łukasz Stachowiak Poland 26 26 52 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE DEBIUTANTÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

122 Mateusz Ziólkowski Poland 3 3 6 1

163 Damian Narecki Poland 6 6 12 2

192 Piotr Kuchnowski Poland 9 9 18 3

271 Jakub Dąbek Poland 12 12 24 4

257 Kamil Ślusarz Poland 15 15 30 5

194 Azizjon Azizov Tajikistan 18 18 36 6

140 Kaio Felipe Castro Alves Ireland 21 21 42 7

281 Damian Dąbrowski Poland 24 24 48 8

179 Jarosław Michaluk Poland 27 27 54 9

268 Mateusz Nowak Poland 30 30 60 10

269 Sebastian Rahut Germany 33 33 66 11

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS CLASS B DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

122 Mateusz Ziółkowski Poland 3 3 6 1

137 Paweł Kuczyński Poland 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS OVERALL DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE DEBIUTANTÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

137 Paweł Kuczyński Poland 3 3 6 1

178 Damian Klonek Poland 6 6 12 2

199 Philip Kosniewski Germany 9 9 18 3

133 Azzedine Bougueih Germany 12 12 24 4

180 Daniel Janiszewski Poland 15 15 30 5

11 Jamison Achebe USA 19 19 38 6

193 Emil Nowak Poland 20 20 40 7

270 Patryk Hoffmann Poland 24 24 48 8

139 Błażej Głażewski Poland 27 27 54 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS CLASS A DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE MASTERSÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

272 Piotr Jabłoński The UK 3 3 6 1

166 Waldemar Biernacki Poland 6 6 12 2

172 Ivan Prusau Belarus 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE MASTERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

150 Rafał Jabłoński Poland 3 3 6 1

281 Damian Dąbrowski Poland 6 6 12 2

11 Jamieson Achebe USA 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIOR OPEN CLASS DATE: 23.10.2021


